
Staff Directory
Scott Watson
Director
843-720-3885
watsons@charleston-sc.gov
Mindy Manziano
Producer, Programs
843-720-3819
woodm@charleston-sc.gov
Rachel Workman
Producer, Operations
843-724-7307
workmanr@charleston-sc.gov
Latanya Mueller-Hardee
Production Manager
843-724-7308
muellerl@charleston-sc.gov
Basil Punsalan
Event Planner/ Outreach Coordinator
843-577-2311
punsalanb@charleston-sc.gov
Sidney Shanahan
Event Planner/ Artist Liasion
843-958-6459
shanahans@charleston-sc.gov
Katie LaPorte
Cultural Projects Coordinator
843-958-6484/ 843-577-2249
laportek@charleston-sc.gov
Anne Quattlebaum
City Gallery Manager
843-958-6484
quattlebauma@charleston-sc.gov
Harrison Chapman
Farmers Market Manager
843-724-7309
chapmanh@charleston-sc.gov
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